
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013201-2025 

Award

Pest Control

GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-013201

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04fd9b 

Published 4 April 2025, 4:03pm

Scope 

Description

Pest Control and Environmental Services within the West Midlands area up to £100,000.

 

Contract 1

Supplier

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013201-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013201-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Covkill Pest Control Limited

Contract value

£100,000 excluding VAT

£120,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

2 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 April 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

14 April 2025 to 13 January 2026

9 months

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

90921000 - Disinfecting and exterminating services

90922000 - Pest-control services

90923000 - Rat-disinfestation services

Contract locations

UKG - West Midlands (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Covkill Pest Control Limited

35 Falcon Avenue, Binley

Coventry

CV3 2ES

United Kingdom



Page 4 to 5

Email: covkillpest@gmail.com

Region: UKG33 - Coventry

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED

Companies House: RS027052

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPDT-5615-BGVM

Second Floor, 10 Brindley Place

Birmingham

B1 2JB

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@greensquareaccord.co.uk

Website: http://www.greensquareaccord.co.uk

mailto:covkillpest@gmail.com
mailto:procurement@greensquareaccord.co.uk
http://www.greensquareaccord.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Covkill Pest Control Limited

	Contracting authority
	GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED


		2025-07-03T15:31:31+0100
	TCPDF




